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. VENDAKKAI

KIZHANGU MAPPAS
VEG STEW

VEG KURUMA
GOBIMANCHURIAN

MUSHROOM MANCHURIAN

PANEER MANCHURIAN
CHILLIGOBI

CHILLI MUSHROOM
CHILLI PANEER
SCHEZWAN GOBI

SCHEZWAN MUSHROOM

SCHEZWAN PANEER
SWEET & SOUR
GHEE RICE

180
150
160
190
240
260
180
240
260
180
240
260
210
140
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VEMBANADAN
KOZHI CURRY

CHICKEN MAPPAS
CHICKEN STEW
CHICKEN ROAST
POTHU CURRY

POTHU ROAST

MEEN MULAKITTATHU
ALAPPEY FISH CURRY
FISH MANGO CURRY
CHEMMEEN ROAST

KUTTANADAN
CHEMMEEN CHARU

| MALABARI

MUTTON MASALA
CHILLI CHICKEN

260
260
260
280
260
280
280
340
340
390

380

380
270
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CHICKEN MANCHURIAN 270

A| SCHEZWAN CHICKEN 280
4| CHILLI BEEF 280
a| SCHEZWAN BEEF 290
'A] MUTTON GHEE ROAST 380
® VEG FRIED RICE 180
[a] EGG FRIED RICE 200
| CHICKEN FRIED RICE 220
®| SCHEZWAN VEG FRIED RICE 190
A| SCHEZWAN EGG FRIEDRICE 220
|a! SCHEZWAN

CHICKEN FRIED RICE 220
® VEG FRIED NOODLES 190
(] EGG FRIED NOODLES 200
A| CHICKEN NOODLES 220
e/ SCHEZWAN VEG NOODLES 200
(o] SCHEZWAN EGG NOODLES 210
[a] SCHEZWAN

CHICKEN NOODLES 230

| AMERICAN CHOP SUEY 320

SCHEZWAN
CHICKEN NOODLES 310

SPECIAL

4| THALASSERY

CHICKEN BIRIYANI 190
‘A THENGA MANGA

POTHICHORU 190
DESSERTS
® PALADA PAYASAM 180



soup

|

SWEET CORN VEG 120
HOT & SOUR VEG 120
MANCHOW VEG oo
MANCHOW NOMVEG 00
| SWEET CORN NON VEG 140
| HOT & S0UR MON VEG 140
ATTINKAAL NAADAN SOUP 160
SOTO AYAM 160
CHICKEN LUNG FUNG SOUP 160
TOM YUM SEAFOOD 180

SALADS

| GREEN SALAD 140
TOSSED SALAD 140
KACHUMBER SALAD 140
RAW MANGO SALAD 180

BREADS

APPAM 18
KALLAPPAM 18
PUTTU 30

CHAPPATHI 18

BREADS

® WHEAT POROTTA
A& KERALA POROTTA

STARTERS

A ERIPORICHICKEM

a TRAVANCORE FRIED
CHICKEN (10TR PCS)

& CHICKEN B5

4| CHICKEN KOMDATTAM

& POTHU PORICHATHU

A| POTHU ULARTHIYATHU

& MUTTOM COCOMNUT FRY

|| KOONTHAL ULARTHIYATHU
& CHEMMEEN FRY

A THAISPICY
GRILLED CHICKEM

'a] CHICKEN YAKITORI

A CHICKEN SPRING ROLL
4| KUNG PAO CHICKEMN

4| DRAGOM CHICKEN

4| DEVILED BEEF

4| BEEF TERIYAKI

A BEEF CHILLI FRY

25
18

280

250
180
240
280
260
380
320
380

350
350
240
260
280
260
260
240



