

MAINS

■ VENDAkkAI KIZHANGU MAPPAS	190
■ VEG STEW	150
■ VEG KURUMA	160
■ GOBI MANCHURIAN	190
■ MUSHROOM MANCHURIAN	240
■ PANEER MANCHURIAN	260
■ CHILLI GOBI	190
■ CHILLI MUSHROOM	240
■ CHILLI PANEER	260
■ SCHEZWAN GOBI	190
■ SCHEZWAN MUSHROOM	240
■ SCHEZWAN PANEER	260
■ SWEET & SOUR	210
■ GHEE RICE	140

MAINS

▲ VEMBANADAN KOZHI CURRY	260
▲ CHICKEN MAPPAS	260
▲ CHICKEN STEW	260
▲ CHICKEN ROAST	280
▲ POTHU CURRY	260
▲ POTHU ROAST	280
▲ MEEN MULAKITTATHU	280
▲ ALAPPEY FISH CURRY	340
▲ FISH MANGO CURRY	340
▲ CHEMMEEN ROAST	390
▲ KUTTANADAN CHEMMEEN CHARU	380
▲ MALABARI MUTTON MASALA	380
▲ CHILLI CHICKEN	270

MAINS

▲ CHICKEN MANCHURIAN	270
▲ SCHEZWAN CHICKEN	280
▲ CHILLI BEEF	280
▲ SCHEZWAN BEEF	290
▲ MUTTON GHEE ROAST	380
● VEG FRIED RICE	180
▲ EGG FRIED RICE	200
▲ CHICKEN FRIED RICE	220
● SCHEZWAN VEG FRIED RICE	190
▲ SCHEZWAN EGG FRIED RICE	220
▲ SCHEZWAN CHICKEN FRIED RICE	220
● VEG FRIED NOODLES	190
▲ EGG FRIED NOODLES	200
▲ CHICKEN NOODLES	220
● SCHEZWAN VEG NOODLES	200
▲ SCHEZWAN EGG NOODLES	210
▲ SCHEZWAN CHICKEN NOODLES	230
▲ AMERICAN CHOP SUEY	320
▲ SCHEZWAN CHICKEN NOODLES	310

SPECIAL

▲ THALASSERY CHICKEN BIRIYANI	190
▲ THENGA MANGA POTHICHORU	190

DESSERTS

● PALADA PAYASAM	180
------------------	-----

SOUP

● SWEET CORN VEG	120
● HOT & SOUR VEG	120
● MANCHOW VEG	00
▲ MANCHOW NON VEG	00
▲ SWEET CORN NON VEG	140
▲ HOT & SOUR NON VEG	140
▲ ATTINKAAL NAADAN SOUP	160
▲ SOTO AYAM	160
▲ CHICKEN LUNG FUNG SOUP	160
▲ TOM YUM SEAFOOD	180

SALADS

● GREEN SALAD	140
● TOSSED SALAD	140
● KACHUMBER SALAD	140
● RAW MANGO SALAD	180

BREADS

● APPAM	18
● KALLAPPAM	18
● PUTTU	30
● CHAPPATHI	18

BREADS

● WHEAT POROTTA	25
▲ KERALA POROTTA	18

STARTERS

▲ ERI PORI CHICKEN	280
▲ TRAVANCORE FRIED CHICKEN (1 QTR PCS)	250
▲ CHICKEN 65	190
▲ CHICKEN KONDATTAM	240
▲ POTHU PORICHATHU	280
▲ POTHU ULARTHIYATHU	260
▲ MUTTON COCONUT FRY	380
▲ KOONTHAL ULARTHIYATHU	320
▲ CHEMMEEN FRY	380
▲ THAI SPICY GRILLED CHICKEN	350
▲ CHICKEN YAKITORI	350
▲ CHICKEN SPRING ROLL	240
▲ KUNG PAO CHICKEN	260
▲ DRAGON CHICKEN	280
▲ DEVILED BEEF	260
▲ BEEF TERIYAKI	260
▲ BEEF CHILLI FRY	240